DOC

206114
198738
244749
237908
266103
262457
262088
266821
263918
266147

NAME

Barnett, Kevin
Cooper, Dustin
Denney, Chelsie
Galloway, Joseph
Matchen, Frederick
Matherly, Casey
Riddle, Donnette
Roberts, Barry
Snead, Jules
Steeley, Joshua

Releases - February 17, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Wayne County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Crittenden County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Madison County Jail
Taylor County Jalil
Crittenden County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




