Releases - February 17, 2014

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
206114	Barnett, Kevin	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198738	Cooper, Dustin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244749	Denney, Chelsie	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237908	Galloway, Joseph	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266103	Matchen, Frederick	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262457	Matherly, Casey	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262088	Riddle, Donnette	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266821	Roberts, Barry	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263918	Snead, Jules	Shock Probation Began - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
266147	Steeley, Joshua	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)